
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 25          classified: 25          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 428 Kroes Dennis Netherlands Dennis Kroes 6 0:56,248 6 89,3 km/h

2 437 Morgado Cristiano South Africa Christiano Morgado 6 0:00,039 0:00,039 0:56,287 6 89,2 km/h

3 421 Gosevits Stoyan Greece Galatsis Racing Team 6 0:00,294 0:00,255 0:56,542 6 88,8 km/h

4 436 Matsuya Takao Japan Eiko Japan 5 0:00,324 0:00,030 0:56,572 5 88,8 km/h

5 419 Davis Colin United Kingdom Team Vpd Racing 9 0:00,455 0:00,131 0:56,703 6 88,6 km/h

6 415 Brand Danny Belgium Danny Brand 4 0:00,480 0:00,025 0:56,728 4 88,5 km/h

7 417 Clark Stuart Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:00,600 0:00,120 0:56,848 5 88,3 km/h

8 430 Lambert Florent United Kingdom Florent Lambert 8 0:00,620 0:00,020 0:56,868 4 88,3 km/h

9 420 Dimitriou Nicos Cyprus Nicos Dimitriou 6 0:00,639 0:00,019 0:56,887 6 88,3 km/h

10 423 Hargitai Gerry Hungary Hargitai Racing 7 0:00,649 0:00,010 0:56,897 6 88,3 km/h

11 427 Knopjes Maurits UAE Al Ain Raceway 7 0:00,875 0:00,226 0:57,123 5 87,9 km/h

12 432 Loures Pedro Portugal Pedro Loures 9 0:00,887 0:00,012 0:57,135 6 87,9 km/h

13 447 Salerno JuanPablo Argentina Juan Pablo Salerno 9 0:00,966 0:00,079 0:57,214 5 87,8 km/h

14 455 Bauwmans Luc UAE Al Ain Raceway 5 0:00,993 0:00,027 0:57,241 5 87,7 km/h

15 429 Kyotake Kengo Japan Sovla 8 0:01,061 0:00,068 0:57,309 7 87,6 km/h

16 458 Fuller Andrew UAE Al Ain Raceway 7 0:01,109 0:00,048 0:57,357 6 87,6 km/h

17 425 Jackson Eric United States Maxspeed Group 3 0:01,114 0:00,005 0:57,362 2 87,5 km/h

18 414 Bouf Arnaud UAE Al Ain Raceway 4 0:01,154 0:00,040 0:57,402 2 87,5 km/h

19 440 Nurm Eke Estonia Ags Racing 6 0:01,250 0:00,096 0:57,498 6 87,3 km/h

20 441 Nygren Sami Finland Sami Nygren 7 0:01,389 0:00,139 0:57,637 2 87,1 km/h

21 433 Lundstroem Peter Denmark Peter Lundstroem 2 0:01,715 0:00,326 0:57,963 2 86,6 km/h

22 446 Rouxel Franck France Rouxel Franck 9 0:01,728 0:00,013 0:57,976 3 86,6 km/h

23 451 Yarur Pablo Chile Pablo Yarur 8 0:01,747 0:00,019 0:57,995 2 86,6 km/h

24 413 Bortoni Salvador Mexico Roberto Elizondo 9 0:02,149 0:00,402 0:58,397 4 86,0 km/h

25 426 Kastelic Robert Slovenia Akk Sportstil 7 0:02,301 0:00,152 0:58,549 6 85,8 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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